Create Event Design ORDER #00641 4
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Maricela Sanchez

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 15, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
8409 Quinn St Downey CA 90241.

Event Date: MAY 25TH, 2025
**EVENT STARTS AT 2PM**

Install: SUNDAY MORNING TIME TBD

Pick up: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Banquet Round Tables, 60" 8 $14.00 T $112.00
White Polyester 120" Linens 8 $25.00 T $200.00
Banquet Round Tables, 60"
Banquet Table, 6ft 4 $14.00 T $56.00
White Polyester 6ft Linens 4 $25.00 T $100.00
White Polyester 132" Linens 2 $25.00 T $50.00
CLIENT TO PROVIDE THE HIGH TABLES
Umbrella, Beige (NO FRINGE) 12 $35.00 T $420.00
| et
iR
Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft 1 $275.00 T $275.00
Ariel Love Seat, Blush Pink 1 $275.00 T $275.00
Celine Lounge Chair, Cream 2 $150.00 T $300.00
Mondrian Coffee Table, Gold 1 $95.00 T $95.00
R
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Services
Installation Fee 2 $100.00 $200.00
Breakdown Fee 2 $100.00 $200.00
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Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$1,883.00
$400.00
$178.89
($0.00)
$2,461.89
($0.00)
$2,461.89

20f2



