## ORDER #006414

Maricela Sanchez

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## PO: Shipping Address:

Order Date: May 15, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

8409 Quinn St Downey CA 90241. Event Date: MAY 25TH, 2025 \*\*EVENT STARTS AT 2PM\*\*

## Install: SUNDAY MORNING TIME TBD

## Pick up: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM -10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
Ban	quet Round Tables, 60"	8	\$14.00	Т	\$112.00
	te Polyester 120" Linens uet Round Tables, 60"	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
Ban	quet Table, 6ft	4	\$14.00	Т	\$56.00
Whi	te Polyester 6ft Linens	4	\$25.00	т	\$100.00
	te Polyester 132" Linens NT TO PROVIDE THE HIGH TABLES	2	\$25.00	Т	\$50.00
Uml	orella, Beige (NO FRINGE)	12	\$35.00	Т	\$420.00
Los	Angeles Bar, White - 6ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
Arie	l Love Seat, Blush Pink	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
Celi	ne Lounge Chair, Cream	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
Mor	ndrian Coffee Table, Gold	1	\$95.00	Т	\$95.00
Services					
Inst	allation Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
Brea	akdown Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00

Total Products:	\$1,883.00	
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$400.00	
Taxes :	\$178.89	
Discounts:	(\$0.00)	
Total:	\$2,461.89	
Payments:	(\$0.00)	
Balance:	\$2,461.89	